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BETTER THAN ANYRECORD SHOPsm im -

HERE’S WHY: Better Selection of Modem Music! Better Service, With Staff That Care!Better Service, With Staff That Care! - *
■ '

Better Prices on New Releases! Plus EXCLUSIVES That No Other Shops In NZ Have!■ :

DURAN DURAN * DURAN DURAN | BREAK DANCE, ELECTRO, HIP HOP
© SEVEN & the RAGGED TIGER LP/Tape or other DURAN DURAN LP/Tape © STREET MUSIC, Vol 1. Extended Dub Mixes

Plus DURAN DURAN T-shirt & Free Poster $2646 $18.99
© Without T-shirt & Poster stfcso-$9.99 ■

< aa© •'

© Any LP/Tape, T-shirt plus Official 1984 DURAN DURAN Calendar
(EXCLUSIVE to Sounds Unlimited) -58fc99-$28.99

© Official DURAN DURAN 1984 Calendar 510.99

(124 8.P.M.) includes The Smurf

DATS THE BREAKS’(US Import;

© DURAN DURAN T-shirt »ffcs9 $10.50

BREAK DANCE, ELECTRO, HIP HOP EXCLUSIVE >

© STREET MUSIC, Vol 1. Extended Dub Mixes \ \<u tt*-.. ,r .

(124 8.P.M.) includes The Smurf x ' /
Plus EXCLUSIVE BREAK DANCE Tape > V
‘DATS THE BREAKS’ (US Import, 100 only) - 1 tfßSk _

$2539-$20.00
(D Or either separately for $10.50 each. / t>owT op/\ \

• BOWIE « BOWIE • BOWIE •M1/ Any Single LP/Tape $9.99

© Or either separately for SIO.SO eacl..

21 Any Single LP/Tape plus SERIOUS MOONLIGHT
) TOUR ’B3 T-Shirt plus FREE Rare Bowie

LETS TALK INTERVIEW Tape & Poster
moo. $20.00

3/ Or any Single LP/Tape plus Interview Tape
& Poster Wft $12.50; 7fJl|

4/ BOWIE Tour T-Shirt ■slfrso-SIO.OO

7JOYiDIVISIONHCIoser]LP only
ASSOClATES3jFourth]Drawer;Down(LPonly)s423o-
-In a Flat Field[(LPBl

r only)r ~412.50-
BAUHAUS, Ziggy Stardust (4-track)
THE CLASH, Black Market (9 tracks)
KILLING JOKE, First LP Tmpjgj(yN Ciorn.O IL. JU
BACKSTAGE PASS (Various) (LP only) m

v IL. JU
ANGELIC'UPSTARTS, Reason Why■sl2.so-
-WAY SYSTEM, All Systems Go p-f nm-“TTTTju
SioVfJc im r»i Icola»®“
CAR CRASH SET, Imagination

1 v IL. JU
rn _

'OI ju
r**-in rn-■y IZ.Uu

$5.99
$4.99
$6199

*rvt

6

°ms-rom
aiS;CRASS, Christ the Box Set (2LP set,

Books Poster) 42930 $19.99
RAVEN, All for One $20.00

.$0.99- $3.99 JOY DIVISION, Stroszek’s Last Stand
S 5 gg JOY DlVlSlON,*;Atmosphere;(9-track)SIS NEW ORDER, Radio Order
$8 gg THE FALL, The Kicker Conspiracy (Double 7")
$8 99 COCKNEY REJECTS, Vol
$8 99 COCKNEY REJECTS,W6I 2

FORESKINS, A Fistful 0f...
X-RAY SPECS, Germ Free Adolescents

EURYTHMICS * EURYTHMICS MIDNIGHT STAR, Freakazoid
VELVETEEN, After Hours (NY Dance)

© TOUCH’ LP or Tape pIus ROLLING STONES, Undercover of the Night
EURYTHMICS T-shirt $2649 $18.99

©LP or Tape without T-shirt44349 SIO.SO PUBLIC IMAGE, This is Not a Love Song
© EURYTHMICS T-shirt 64330 slo.so (extended version)

ROBERT WYATT, ShipbuildingAll T-shirts are 100% Cotton. Sizes: Small, Medium, Large. THE, THE Perfect (3 track)Mail Orders please quote size. Post & Packing $1.25. THE CURE, Love CatsNEW RELEASE & JULUKA, Scatterings of Africa
TOP 100 SPECIALS LP/TAPE SH(StiiTAfrican jregga’e)'

$4.99
$419
$4199
$4199
$4199

$6.50
$5199
$3.99
$5150

REGGAE'
7 Extensive range of Jamaican & UK

Now in Stock! SP
...... / -

THE FACE MAGAZINE (UK)
Nov&'Deci’B3iissues!nowjinstock 56.99

DEPECHE MODE, Construction Time Again 612.59 $9.99 ECHO & BUNNYMEN, Mini LP (5-track)
THE FALL, Fall in a Hole (Plus Free 12" l 44930 $10.99 SIMPLE MINDS, WaterfrontTHE FALL, Fall

Undercover
Free 12 ) 44230 51U.99 THE ROCk STEADY CREW, Hey You (Extended mix) $4.991 MARIE , &,|THE , ATOMAYeIIow Rea''d fAloud" : $4199ROLLING STONES, Undercover 44930 $10.50

CULTURE CLUB, Colour By Numbers
DAVID BOWIE, Let’s Dance
COMSAT ANGELS, Land
R.E.M., Murmur (import) 34230 $10.50
PETE SHELLEY, XL-1 (plus Free 12") -$12:50 $10.50

-s43*o $10.50
rn(i m. ju

oho rrn_-
t) IL.JU

r.ry-IZ.’.UTT
'Sit. Ju
C'd n nn-snz/Jtr

$10.50
$9.99

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

JOY DIVISION, Closer LP only 44230-
ASSOCIATES, Fourth Drawer Down(LPonly)s423B-
-In a Flat Field (LP only) 412 50-
BAUHAUS, Ziggy Stardust (4-track) $6.99-
THE CLASH, Black Market (9 tracks)
KILLING JOKE, First LP
BACKSTAGE PASS (Various) (LP only)
ANGELIC UPSTARTS, Reason Why
ONE WAY SYSTEM, All Systems Go
12" SINGLES

CAR CRASH SET, Imagination
MIDNIGHT STAR, Freakazoid
VELVETEEN, After Hours (NY Dance)
ROLLING STONES, Undercover of the Night
GANG OF FOUR, This is Love
PUBLIC IMAGE, This is Not a Love Song

(extended version)
ROBERT WYATT, Shipbuilding
THE, THE Perfect (3 track)
THE CURE, Love Cats
JULUKA, Scatterings of Africa

(Sth African reggae)
ECHO & BUNNYMEN, Mini LP (5-track)
SIMPLE MINDS, Waterfront
THE ROCK STEADY CREW, Hey You (Extended mix)
MARIE & THE ATOM, Yellow Read Aloud
BALLON D’ESSAI, Grow Up
BIG SIDEWAYS, Let It Out
CHILDRENS HOUR, Flesh

QQ

(TP Oft-vU. "3

$5.99
$4.99
$6.99
$3.99
$5.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$6.50
$5.99
$3.99
$5.50

$5.99
$5.50
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99

CRASS, Christ the Box Set (2LP set,
Book & Poster) 429.99- $19.99

RAVEN, All for One $20.00
JOY DIVISION, Stroszek’s Last Stand $20.00
JOY DIVISION, Atmosphere (9-track) $20.00
NEW ORDER, Radio Order $20.00
THE FALL, The Kicker Conspiracy (Double 7") $10.99
COCKNEY REJECTS, Vol 1 $20.00
COCKNEY REJECTS, Vol 2 $20.00
FORESKINS. A Fistful 0f... $20.00
X-RAY SPECS, Germ Free Adolescents $20.00

REGGAE
Extensive range of Jamaican & UK Reggae

Now in Stock!
THE FACE MAGAZINE (UK)

Nov & Dec ’B3 issues now in stock $6.99

THE JAM, Snap (2LP set) v 44649- $12.99
Plus FREE 4-track EP with first 100 only

STYLE COUNCIL, 7 track (includes ‘Long Hot Summer’)
Plus T-shirt. Plus FREE 7" ‘Money Go Round’

coc nn nc nn
L;LU.Utf y I \J.%JU .

77 Without T-shirt & Single 4946$7.99
PUBLIC IMAGE, Live in Tokyo (Double 12") 44239- $10.75

J808 DYLAN, InfidelsHßHMM 44050” $lOl5O
i UNDERTONES, Sin of Pride 412.-59- $10.50

ENO, Apollo (import) 412.59 $10.50
NEW ORDER, Power, Corruption & Lies 412.59
WHAM, Fantastic 44230-
MOTELS, Little Robbers 44239
DAVE MCARTNEY/AND THE PINK

FLAMINGOS, The Catch 44239

They Have to be Seen to be Believed’ :.
; (EXCLUSIVE to Sounds Unlimited)

DURAN DURAN
DAVID BOWIE SlO 99ROLLING STONES N*

• - $20.00
$20.00 -?■I$20.00
$10.99
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

EXCLUSIVE NEW ORDER & JOY DIVISION PACK &
Buy any 2 of the EPs below & receive a 4]
JOY DIVISION Tape For only $5 00 ft
(John Peel Sesssion recorded 25/11/79) /ft

a Collectors item. ft
NEW ORDER, Mini LP (5 tracks, TO

includes Temptation’ 4948* $7.99 m
NEW ORDER, Ceremony 4549- $4.99
NEW ORDER, Confusion 4§30 $4.99 1
JOY DIVISION, Love WifFTear Us Apart 4939 v $4.99 I <

(all can be bought separately) 1
rrsijt.*

EX DEGRASS, Turning
EX DEGRASS, Slow Ci
iVID.QUALEY,tSoIiIoquy
ILLIAM ACKERMAN, Turtle
ILLIAM ACKERMAN, Childhood[and

BLANK TAPE SPECIALS
rcAPlrvicEfeo no n >mh n,

$20.00
$20.(
$20.00

TEAC
TEAC
TEAC
TEAC
TEAC

C46, $2.99 each
C6O, $3.95 each i

LU VC

C9O, $4.95
C46 10
C6O 10
C9O 10

■p If-.JU
DOORS, Alive, She Cried 44239
MIDNIGHT STAR, No Parking on the

Dancefloor 412.59
YES, 90125 44239-
REAL LIFE, Heart Land 44230-
NO LONGER AVAILABLE IN NZ
(OR IN SHORT SUPPLY)

<t»jn rn_

-ait.uir
REAL LIFE,IHe3rt|LandHHBBHPH44£Sei

ILONGER AVAILABuEflNlNZ
lINISHORT

si
STYLE COUNCIL, Money Go Round (4-track)4s3o-
- Two Hearts Beat As One (US remix,

3-track)
A CERTAIN RATIO, To Each (LP only)
A CERTAIN RATIO, 2 x 45 (LP only)

RATIO-
RATIO,

only)To
45 (LP

412.50-
41230-

CRAMPS, Smell of Female (6-track)
Black &'iWhite Album

KRARTWERK?! Radioactivity
CURE, Pornography LP/Tape BAUHAUS;! Bela Lugosi’s Dead

qr nnvJ. JJ

412.50-
imp rnv lE. JU
imp r,n-H!) 111. JU

-44230” ANTI NOWHERE JLEAGUE, Live in Yugoslavia

$10.75
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$9.99

$2.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99

EXCLUSIVE NEW ORDER & JOY DIVISION PACK
Buy any 2 of the EPs below & receive a
JOY DIVISION Tape For only $5 00
(John Peel Sesssion recorded 25/11/79)

a Collectors item.
NEW ORDER, Mini LP (5 tracks,

includes Temptation' $0.09 $7
NEW ORDER, Ceremony 4649- $4
NEW ORDER, Confusion -$649 $4
JOY DIVISION, Love Will Tear Us Apart 4649 $4

(all can be bought separately)
SUPER SPECIALS
ABC, The Lexicon of Love
ROXY MUSIC, The High Road
MADNESS, The Rise and Fall

412.30- $6.99
44030" $3.99
412.50- $7.99

ANY TWO LPs or cassettes in the shop for S2O
This includes ALL back catalogue & Top 50

IMPORTS
THE MEKONS, The English Dancing

Masters (4-track)
THE MEKONS, Snow (7" pic Bag)
UNDERTONES, Ist LP (includes Teenage Kicks’
CHAMELEONS, Script of the Bridge
CRAMPS, Smell of Female (6-track)
STRANGLERS, Black & White Album
KRAFTWERK, Radioactivity
BAUHAUS, Bela Lugosi’s Dead
ANTI NOWHERE LEAGUE, Live in Yugoslavia

1984 OFFICIAL CALENDARS (UK IMPORTS)
They Have to be Seen to be Believed’

(EXCLUSIVE to Sounds Unlimited)
DURAN DURAN
DAVID BOWIE XIn QQ
ROLLING STONES N* 1

JAZZ IMPORTS
AN EVENING WITH WINDHAM LIVE,

(includes George Winston, Michael
Hodges, William Ackerman etc.) $20.00
SCOn COSSU, Wind Dance $20.00
SHADOWFAX, Shadow Dance $20.00
ALEX DEGRASS, Turning Back $20.00
ALEX DEGRASS, Slow Circle $20.00
DAVID QUALEY, Soliloquy $20.00
WILLIAM ACKERMAN, Turtle’s Navel $20.00
WILLIAM ACKERMAN, Childhood and Memory $20.00

BLANK TAPE SPECIALS
TEAC C46, $2.99 each or 3 lor $7.99
TEAC C6O, $3.95 each or 3 for $9.99
TEAC C9O, $4.95 each or 3 for $11.99
TEAC C46 10 pack,42930 $25.00
TEAC C6O 10 pack, 39939 $27.99
TEAC C9O 10 pack,44939 $34.95
Fountain Cro2 Cobalt C6O. $4.99 each or 3 for $10.99
Fountain Cro2 Cobalt C9O, $5.99 or 3 for $12.99
Fountain C6O 10 pack,-$4939 $34.95
Fountain C9O 10 pack, -$6930542.00

HAVE YOU PAID US A VISIT YET ?

CURE, Faith LP/Tape
$ We would like to wish all our customers a Merry Christmas. Without your support we would not

_rrrTfriii__—fiSc?have been able to make Sounds Unlimited better than any Record shop and we promise to bring
you even better things in ’B4! Terry, Robin & Fate

$12.99
$7.00

$20.00
$20.00
$15199
$20.00
$20.00
$12.99
$20.00

pack,42930 $25.00
pack*49939 $27.99

Fountain Cro2 Cobalt C6O, $4.99 e
Fountain Cro2 Cobalt C90,; 551990r.
Fountain C6otlo[packf.44949l $34195
Fountain C9O 10 pack, SSO 88-$42.00

-
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MAIL ORDERS: Sounds Unlimited,
M9Ste™*HS"s PO|Box 3089?Hi

75 Queen St,:
Auckland:

SPECIAL OFFER:

$20.00
S2O 00
S2O 00

for $7 99or
$9for 99
$11199or 3 for

$lOforor
3 for

YET

any
.total

each

Postage and packing only $1:25 in

i m

tave beenjableltoJmakelSoundsJUnlimitedbetter than any. Record shop and we promise to n

MAIL ORDERS: Sounds Unlimited,
PO Box 3089.
75 Queen St,
Auckland.

SPECIAL OFFER: Postage and packing only $1.25 in total on any
amount (minimum order $10). Cheques or money orders,
I wish to pay by
Bankcard □, Visa D, Diners C i, Amex
Card No.:
Name
Address . .

iQUlevenibetter things in Terry, Robin i ■ Signature Expiry

Address
■A
i Signature
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Expiry

f
•EXCEPT IMPORTS.

75 QUEEN ST, PO BOX 3089 •177 .■ ■■• . .
AUCKLAND. PH 799-793

Plus any 2LPs or Cassettes in the shop* for only S2O
NZs Leading Music Shop specialising in all

Modern and Independent Music!
THE ONLY RECORD SHOP YOU’LL EVER NEED.’


